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Art Appreciation Club  Tuesday, Aug 12 at 12Noon Writing Center Room 226 
 
Biology Club  Monday, Sept. 8 at 12Noon Student Center 
 
Campus Clean-up  Tuesday, Sept 16 9am-12Noon Gazebo 
 
Christian Club  Tuesday, Aug. 26 at 11:30am Student Center 
 
Club Day  Wednesday, Aug 20 11am-2pm Student Center 
 
Ethics Bowl Team  Monday, Aug 18 at 5pm Room 113 
  Thursday, Aug 28 at 4pm Room  218 
  Monday, Sept 8 at 5pm Room 113 
  Thursday, Sept 18 at 4pm Room 218 
 
Newsletter  Monday, Aug. 18 at 10:30am Boylan Hall Room 318 
 
Phi Theta Kappa  Saturday, Aug. 2 at 11:30am Library 
 
Red Cross Blood Drive Wednesday, Sept 10 - 10am-3pm Student Center 
  
Social Science Club  Tuesday, Aug. 13 at 11am Student Center 
 
History Field Trip  Saturday, Sept. 20 at 2-3:30pm Ocmulgee Indian Festival 
     
STEM Club  Every Thursday at 12Noon Elliott Hall Room 107 
   
Student Government Assn Tuesday, Aug. 19 at 2:15pm Boylan Hall Room324 
 


